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Ultimate Miter Station

Miter saw deck must be flush with top.

Support shelf dimension and

location depends on the saw you are using!
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Modular Base Miter Station18.31in

16.81in

29.5in

25in

25in

29.5in

.75in



PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

DWG NO REVCODESIZE

1/11:810/7/18Mel Morris

B

Blank

Modular Base Miter Station w Drawer
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Modular Base - Door/Drawer
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Upper Modular Cabinet
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Upper Modular Doors
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